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82/2605

Dec.
2,

1832
Dec.
2,

1882
P.
C.
Threlkeld

N.Z.
Grain
Agency

and
Mercantile

Company
(Limited)

N.Z.
Loan

and
Mercantile
Agency

Company
(Limited)
(Lease)

Rountree
and
Co.

R.
If.
Morten

N.Z.
Loan

and
Mercantile
Agency

Company
(Limited)

W.
A.

Bonn
(Lease)

William
Vaughan
(Lease)

(1)
Shaw-
Savill

and
Albion
Company

(Limited);
(2)

Harvey,
Hawkins,

and
Co.;
(3)

Roberts,
Paxton,

and
Co. Fernhill

Railway
and

Coal
Com-

pany
(Limited)

Nichol
Brothers William

Evans

9
51

105
57

Jackson's
Road ..Timaru..Grantee Grantees

10
years*..Premium..

300
0

0

40
0

0

120
9

2

202
8

3

185
19
10

429
10
10

312
9

0

631
19
1

282
R.
83/332

Jan.
1,

1883

41
53

Rakaia

Govt.
..10

years
..

357
10
6

357
10
6

284 285 286
R.
83/50

R.
82/2955

R.
83/165

Jan.
11,
1883

Jan.
11,
1883

Jan.
26,
1S83

3
31

11
76

336
14

Papanui Hornby
Junction

Gore

Grantees Grantee Grantees
10

years*..Premium..
220
0

0

132
0

0

275
0

0

32
11
11

63
19
3

89
10
1

483
11
7

7

3

0

819
13
8

516
3

6

71
2

9

909
3

9

288 289 290
R.
83/996

R.
83/998

R.
83/669

Feb.
1,
1883

Feb.
1,
1883

April
3,

1883

48
21

48
22

0

0

Waikari

Govt.
..10

3'ears..380
8

9

313
3

6

3,155
4

0

7G0
7

8

331
17
6

597
14
7

1,140
16
5

645
1

0

3,752
18
7

Officers'
Point,

Lyttelton
Grantees
10
years*..

Premium..
312"o
0

291
R.
83/1503
April
9,
1883

Abbotsford

No
limit

..

17
9

7

1,725
4
10

1,742
14
5

,241 15

292 293
R.
83/1007

R.
83/717

April
18,
1353

April
24,
1883

391
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105
75
Timaru

Grantee
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years*..
No
limit;temporary

Premium..
145
0

0

134
0

0 Turntable,&c,
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130
0

0

140
0

0

422
0

0

326
0

0

100
0

0

120
0

0

150
0

0
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G

1

951
6

9

1,079
2

8

568
11
5

5,655
8

9

1,519
18
2

294 295 297 298 302 304 305 30G
R.

83/2987
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83/1690
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83/2672
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83/2904
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83/3196
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84/71
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84/694

R.
84/813

May
21,

1883
June
28,
1883

Sept.
18,
1883

Oct.
1,
1883

Nov.
22,
1883

Jan.
25,
1884

Mar.
12,
1884

Mar.
1,

1884
David
Stuart

H.
Driver James

Gore Benjamin
Perry

John
Jackson

J.
G.
Ward

W.
H.

Byrnes,
M.D.

John
Murdoch,
jun.

(Lease)

105
57

240
33

244
8^

163 6"106
11

391
44

7
29

335
7

Burnside Wingatui Totara TimaruBluff Addington Gore
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years*..

121
2
10

221
18
2

158
5
11

3
13
8

785
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4
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G

4

24
16
3

503
3

8

32
15
5

170
5

8

280
12
11

423
9

9

207
15
1

185
14
6

22
4

9

0

6

0

153
18
3

392
3
10

438
18
10
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3

5
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11
S
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0
10

47
1

0

5G3
9

8

Gov't,..4

years*..
3

yearscer-
tainf

7

years}..
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R.

84/1104
Feb.
1,
1884

British
and

N.Z.
Mortgage

and

Agency
Co.

(Limited)
(Lease)

A.
Tapper

N.Z.
Refrigerating

Co.
(Limited)

..

John
Murdoch

Otago
Meat-freezing

and
Produce

Company
(Limited)

N.Z.
Loan

and
Mercantile

Agency

Company
(Limited)

Morton
Mains

Freehold
Estates

Company
N.Z.

Loan
and

Mercantile
Agency

Company
(Limited)

374
60

Invercargill

1,473
0

0

1,194
11
9

2,667
11
9

308 309 311 312
R.
84/996

R.
84/1239

R.
84/1324

R.
84/1490

April
21,
1884

May
10,
1884

May
23,
1884

June
5,

1884

335
G
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16

6
39
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Gore Oamaru
Town
Belt

Wright's
Bush ..Sawyer's

Bay

Grantee Grantees Grantee Grantees
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years*..Premium..
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0

0
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0

0
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0

0

90
0

0
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1
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8
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4
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4

9
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13
4
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84/2669
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9,
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0

0

(See
No.
165.)

320
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84/3312
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1,
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23
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*

160
0

0
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G

3
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0
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3

3

321
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I
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years*
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0

0

57
4

2
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0

7

128
4

9
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R.

84/3646
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84/1670
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31,
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James

Waddel
and
Co.

South
Canterbury

Refrigerating
Company

(Limited)
Southland
Frozen
Meat

and
Pro-

duce
Export
Co.

(Limited)
(Lease)

891
65

106
64

j

Bluff ..Washdyte
June.

145
0

0

500
0

0

1,171
14
0

5
18
0

120
8

0

1,292
2

0

5
18
0
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R.
85/778
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27,

1885

391
G5

Bluff

21
years

..
120
0

0

*
Throemonths'notice,
+
After
that,

from
yearto
year,
sub;

loot
to

oneinouth'a
notice.
:

Terminable
at

end
of
three
orfive
yearsof

this
period,
by

twenty-one
days'
previous

notice.
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